
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW Car c.c. Reg'n Team Penalties

1 1 11 D Neil Jones Bala, BTRDA 22/200 Mazda MX5 2000 FL09 NDD ANWCC A 300.3s

2 1 8 E Alec Tunbridge BTRDA 22/085 Caterham Seven 1588 FJ56 OYY ANWCC A 302.0s

3 2 12 D Eddie Martin Rugby Mazda MX5 1800 EO03 FNC ACSMC B 310.1s

4 3 3 D Steve Conner Bath Mazda MX5 1840 S789 GPN ACSMC A 314.1s

5 1 10 A Bob Milligan BTRDA Austin Mini 1380 D871 FFX ACSMC A 314.8s

6 4 9 D Liam Rollings BTRDA Mazda MX5 1800 VN04 DLV 319.4s

7 1 4 C Kieran Belcher Oxford Renault Megané R26 1998 PL07 GHZ 319.5s

8 6 46 D Adam Rock Farnborough Mazda MX5 1840 L908 ASU ACSMC B 320.1s

9 8 5 D Gary Ridgway Maidstone & Mid-Kent Mazda MX5 1840 Y52 TCD ACSMC A 320.2s

10 1 34 B Alister Leggett Mid-Derbyshire BMW 318 Ti 1895 V280 DYX ANWCC B 321.4s

11 7 6 D Jim Bryant BTRDA Mazda MX5 1840 T48 SHO 328.4s

12 8 23 D Mike Lear Cotswold, Bristol Mazda MX5 1840 R588 EOU ASWMC A 328.8s

13 2 2 A Alan Wakeman Cotswold Nissan Micra 1275 N131 NFC ACSMC B 329.0s

14 9 28 D Sam Wright Farnborough Mazda MX5 1840 LC52 VSP 329.3s

15 3 22 A Chris Kent Oxford Nissan Micra 1348 Y718 MMO 331.0s

16 4 36 A Harry Nicholls Farnborough Nissan Micra 1275 V167 FDY 331.5s

17 10 39 D Oliver Michaels Dolphin Mazda MX5 1600 K814 ABV 332.0s

18 11 49 D Michael Henty Bognor Regis Honda S2000 1997 W854 HKL 333.3s

19 12 13 D Howard Morris Rhyl, BTRDA 22/088 Mazda MX5 2000 EX57 CDO ANWCC B 333.6s

20 2 20 B Vic Craven Oxford Renault Twingo RS133 1600 MR53 CNC 334.3s

21 13 55 D Steve Boyle Oxford Mazda MX5 1800 L288 NUD 334.5s

22 14 7 D Richard Yapp BTRDA Mazda MX5 Mk1 1840 M187 OFX 334.7s

23 3 27 B Ian Mepham Farnborough BMW 318 Ti 1895 S97 LGO ASEMC A 335.1s

24 2 14 E Kornel Osiak Farnborough Citroën C2 1600 RY53 SUF 335.2s

25 15 58 D Richard Fugedi Farnborough Mazda MX5 1800 T860 BPR 336.5s

26 4 29 B Christopher Newton Maidstone & Mid-Kent BMW 318 Ti 1900 V814 GTE ASEMC A 337.7s

27 5 21 B Richard Olsen BTRDA MG ZR 1800 BJ51 YPH ASEMC A 338.6s

28 6 30 B Bryan Cherrett Farnborough BMW 318 Ti 1900 R954 KPE 338.9s

29 7 45 B Andrew Jenner Borough 18 BMW 1798 W464 NDP ASEMC B 339.2s

30 3 42 E Shaun Finch Farnborough Exo Busa 1299 Q355 DBD 339.9s

31 18 56 D David Wright Farnborough Mazda MX5 Mk1 1840 LC52 VSP 340.0s

32 8 38 B Jack Cherrett Farnborough Citroën C2 1587 AF51 BRY 340.2s

33 4 59 E Neil Costen Farnborough Caterham 360 SSV 2000 NIL 800 340.3s

34 17 32 D John Massey Farnborough Mazda MX5 1598 K288 SOY 341.7s

35 5 24 A Scott MacMahon ANWCC 22/191 Nissan Micra 1348 Y562 NBN ANWCC A 342.6s

36 18 31 F Paul Hancock Dolphin MGF 342.7s

37 6 54 A Ian Kent Oxford Nissan Micra 1348 Y718 MMO 348.4s

38 9 16 B John Boardman Cotswold Ford Puma 1700 348.7s

39 10 37 B Mark Snelling Oxford Renault Twingo RS133 1600 MR53 CNC 349.3s

40 11 33 B Neil Brown Farnborough Ford Puma 1679 GU02 MNE 349.7s

41 12 50 B Steve Burles Sevenoaks, Ross Citroën Saxo 1599 Y172 LRO ASEMC B 351.0s

42 13 17 B Haydn Marks Oxford Volvo V50 1798 V50 HMM 352.1s

43 5 19 E Dan Robinson Farnborough Volkswagen Polo 1201 YE55 RUB 355.6s

44 7 51 A Peter Manning Farnborough Austin Mini 1275 F845 JPP 355.6s

45 14 52 B Emma Olsen Maidstone & Mid-Kent MG ZR 1800 BJ51 YPH ASEMC B 357.7s

46 8 26 A Simon Lytton Oxford Nissan Micra 998 359.4s

47 16 35 B Freddie Cherrett Farnborough BMW 318 Ti 1900 R954 KPE 361.8s

48 19 1 D Peter Cox Dolphin, Middlesex Honda S2000 2000 M05 BEU 381.7s

49 16 15 B Matthew Fitzgerald BTRDA BMW 320d 1995 YL07 UFD 355.2s

50 17 43 B Bruce Blyth Oxford MINI Cooper 1600 RK05 BVX 387.0s

51 2 41 C Barney Weston Farnborough Volkswagen Golf 1800 S793 HGX 367.6s

52 20 60 D Lorcan R Smith Cirencester Toyota MR2 Roadster 1800 FG03 OGR 374.0s

53 18 44 B Liona Theobald Farnborough MINI Cooper 1598 KJ51 XFG 377.8s

54 9 57 A Chris MacMahon ANWCC 22/190 Nissan Micra 1348 Y562 NBN ANWCC B 380.2s

55 6 48 E Mac Robinson Farnborough Volkswagen Polo 1200 YE55 RUB 381.7s

56 10 40 A Leah-Marie Lafond-Hindson Bognor Regis Citroën C2 998 LY64 AVL 385.8s

57 19 18 B Jon Harvey Dolphin Volkswagen Golf 1781 C96 RDL 392.8s

58 11 53 A Andy Thompson Bristol Nissan Micra 1275 P970 XHU ASWMC A 566.2s

59 12 25 A Harry Thompson Bristol Nissan Micra 1275 P970 XHU ASWMC A 589.2s
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11 D Neil Jones Bala, BTRDA 22/200 Mazda MX5 2000 FL09 NDD

8 E Alec Tunbridge BTRDA 22/085 Caterham Seven 1588 FJ56 OYY

24 A Scott MacMahon ANWCC 22/191 Nissan Micra 1348 Y562 NBN

3 D Steve Conner Bath Mazda MX5 1840 S789 GPN

10 A Bob Milligan BTRDA Austin Mini 1380 D871 FFX

5 D Gary Ridgway Maidstone & Mid-Kent Mazda MX5 1840 Y52 TCD

12 D Eddie Martin Rygby Mazda MX5 1800 EO03 FNC

46 D Adam Rock Farnborough Mazda MX5 1840 L908 ASU

2 A Alan Wakeman Cotswold Nissan Micra 1275 N131 NFC

27 B Ian Mepham Farnborough BMW 318 Ti 1895 S97 LGO

29 B Christopher Newton Maidstone & Mid-Kent BMW 318 Ti 1900 V814 GTE

21 B Richard Olsen BTRDA MG ZR 1800 BJ51 YPH

34 B Alister Leggett Mid-Derbyshire BMW 318 Ti 1895 V280 DYX

13 D Howard Morris Rhyl, BTRDA 22/088 Mazda MX5 2000 EX57 CDO

57 A Chris MacMahon ANWCC 22/190 Nissan Micra 1348 Y562 NBN

45 B Andrew Jenner Borough 18 BMW 1798 W464 NDP

50 B Steve Burles Sevenoaks, Ross Citroën Saxo 1599 Y172 LRO

52 B Emma Olsen Maidstone & Mid-Kent MG ZR 1800 BJ51 YPH

23 D Mike Lear Cotswold, Bristol Mazda MX5 1840 R588 EOU

53 A Andy Thompson Bristol Nissan Micra 1275 P970 XHU

25 A Harry Thompson Bristol Nissan Micra 1275 P970 XHU
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